U.S. CAGE Code 06324
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
Printed in U.S.A.© 2008 Glenair, Inc.
How to Order
Series IT Connectors
Contacts
Omitted for standard version ( . . . )
B0 - Connector less contacts
B1 - Connector with gold plated contacts
Shells
Omitted for standard version ( . . . )
F2 - Connector with nickel plating (RoHS)
F6 - Connector with black painting (RoHS)
F7 - Connector with DEC conductive plating (RoHS)
F8 - Connector with an olive drab passivation
cadmium free
MT - Connector with Nickel-PTFE plating (RoHS)
Alternate
Insert Rotation
W, X, Y, Z
(Omit for Normal)
Connector/Backshell Class
A - Non-Environmental with Threaded Backshell
M, PG - Equipped with PHM Cable Gland
PHM - Equipped with Overall Cable Gland
PHM_ _EMI - Equipped with Overall Cable Gland & EMI Shield Termination
PH - Equipped with PG Cable Gland
F - Equipped with Cable Clamp, Grommet, and Sleeve
G - Equipped with Heat Shrink Adapter and Grommet
GR - Equipped with Heat Shrink Adapter and Grommet with Rotating Coupling Nut
R - Equipped with General Purpose Backshell and Grommet
SP - EMI Shield Termination Backshell and Rotatable Coupling Nut
Y - Connector with PCB Terminations
Contact Type
31 -Solder
41 - Crimp
Threaded
Coupling
MIL-DTL-5015
Type Connector
Shell Size and
Insert Arrangement
Contact
Gender
P - Pin
S - Socket
Mod Code Options
(see below)
Connector Shell Styles
00 - Wall Mount Receptacle with Accessory Threads
01 - In-Line Receptacle with Accessory Threads
02 - Front Panel Mount Receptacle—No Accessory Threads
06 - Straight Plug Connector with Accessory Threads
08 - Plug Connector with 90° Backshell
IT 31 06 A 18-19 P X ...
Assembly with accessories
Omitted for standard version ( . . . )
N0 - Connector less backshell
N1 - Connector with IT 3057 A cable clamp
N2 - Connector with IT 393 backshell
N4 - Connector with front O-Ring
N5 - Connector with IT 3057 C cable clamp
N12 - Connector with IT 3057 A cable clamp
and neoprene sleeve IT 3420
NXXX - Special customer connector
1
Mod Code Options